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Time 

 
Day 

(1) (2) (3) 
10:45 
11:15 

(4) (5) 
01:05 - 
02:00 

(6) (7) (8) (9) 

08:00 - 
08:55 

08:55 - 
09:50 

09:50 - 
10:45 

11:15 - 
12:10 

12:10 - 
01:05 

02:00 
02:55 

02:55 
-03.50 

3.50- 
4.35 

4.35-5.30 

 
MON 

 

MAP LAB B1 – Dr. GSK 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TEA 
BREAK 

MATH-3 EMM 
Prof. RNJ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

MAP 
Prof MA 

IME 
Prof DMN Dip. MATHS 

MAP Lab 
Inst. 

Prof MA  
EMM LAB B3 – Prof. RNJ 

IME LAB B4 – Dr. BRN 

 
TUE 

 
 

OET  
Dr. BRR 

 MAP 
Prof MA 

EMM 
Prof. RNJ 

IME 
Prof DMN 

CAMD 
Dr. BRN /Dr. 

KRN/ Prof.MA 
/Prof DMN 

CAMD 
Dr. BRN /Dr. 

KRN/ Prof.MA 
/Prof DMN 

Dip. MATHS 
EMM Lab 

Inst. 
Prof. RNJ 

 
WED 

 

MAP LAB B2-  Dr. KRN 

MATH-3 MATH-3 
EPS 

Dr. BRN 
 

IME  
Prof DMN Dip. MATHS Dip. MATHS 

 
EMM LAB B4 - Prof. RNJ 

IME LAB B3—Prof. DMN 

 
THU 

 

MAP LAB B3-Dr. KRN 
MAP LAB B4 – Dr. BRN 

EMM 
Prof. RNJ 

EPS 
Dr. BRN 

MAP 
Prof MA 

IME Lab 
Inst. 

Prof DMN 
EMM LAB B2--– Prof. RNJ 

 

 
EMM LAB B1– Prof. RNJ 

IME LAB B2-Dr. BRN 
IME LAB B1 – Dr. BRR  

 
FRI 

 
 BFE EPS 

Dr. BRN     
CAMD Lab-Practice Class 

Dr. BRN / Prof.MA /Prof DMN MATH-3 
CAMD Lab 

Dr. BRN /Dr. KRN/ Prof.MA /Prof 
DMN 

 

 
SAT 

 

 
Classes for Slow Learners Classes for Slow Learners 

 

 
Dr. BRR – Dr. B.R. Ramji Dr. BRN – Dr. B. Ramesh Nayak  Dr. GSK – Dr. G. Shashi Kumar 
Prof. MA – Prof. Mayur Appaiah  Dr. KRN – Dr. Kavitha Rani N. 
Prof. DMN – Prof. Disha M. Nayak  Prof. RNJ – Prof. Reddy Naik J 

 
 
 
TIME TABLE OFFICER  HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 

(Department Seal) 
 
 


